Tipo A Iscritto
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AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
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AVV
AVV

AVV.
AVV.
AVV:
AVV.

Infantino Rosario Maria
Quattrone Giuseppina
Marino Giuseppe Vincenzo
Abate Umberto

Azzara Laura

Bizzintino Antonino
Cotroneo Attilio

Croce' Claudio Antonio
Cusumano Saveria

Elia Alessandro

Gangemi Antonino
Genovese Emanuele Maria
lati' Paolo Valerio
Masciana Maria Cristina
Occhiuto Antonietta
Polimeni Natale

Priolo Antonino

Retez Felice Domenico
Sarra Natascia

Stilo Mariarita D.ca
Calabrese Francesco
Catanzariti Gianpaolo
Tommasini Paolo

Labate Aldo

Floccari Demetrio Francesco
Longo Basilio Domenico Maria
Polimeni Stefania

Villa Alessandro

Scali Giuseppina

Vitale Anna

Colella Fabio

Sartiani Francesca

Cellulare
3333150050
3476682875
3779756197
3381572763
3490549318
3339667246
3332432060
3382837314
3339688997
3394643256
3393004514
3387777635
3921992308
3382505134
3391231963
3358434159
3385889788
3394793489
3475461215
3382044347
3939703930
3476431555
96527840
3933351637
3480127079
3285318231
3278238602
3805328445
3471138147
3474381239
3490944642
3287214509

Email PEC
rosariomaria.infantino@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
giuseppinaquattrone@pec.studiolegalequattrone.it
giuseppevincenzo.marino@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
avvumbertoabate@pec.it
laura.azzara@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
antonino.bizzintino@legalpec.net
attilio.cotroneo@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
claudioantonio.croce@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
saveriacusumano@legalmail.it
alessandro.elia@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
antonino.gangemi@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
emanuele.genovese@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
paolovalerio.iati@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
mariacristina.masciana@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
antonietta.occhiuto@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
natale.polimeni@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
antonino.priolo@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
retezfelicedomenico@pecstudio.it
natasciasarra@pecstudio.it
avv.mariaritastilo@pec.giuffre.it
avvfrancesco.calabrese@pecstudio.it
gianpaolo@pec.studiocatanzariti.it
avvpaolo.tommasini@pecstudio.i
aldo.labate@pecstudio.it
francesco.floccari@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
avv.basiliodomenicolongo@pec.it
stefania.polimeni@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
alessandro.villa@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
giuseppina.scali@avvocatirc.legalmail.it

anna.vitale@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
info@pec.colellastudio.com
f.sartiani@legalmail.it



mailto:giuseppina.scali@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
mailto:info@pec.colellastudio.com

AVV Romeo Vincenzo 345 6149903 vincenzo.romeo@avvocatirc.legalmail.it
AVV Pellicano Sonia 3474837455 avvsoniapellicano@legalmail.it












